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1 19 * WINTER Elisa 2004 AUT 10107445870 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 573 45 84 115 84 130 115
2 39 STADLER Sabine 1998 AUT 10107264806 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 491 76 93 53 130 76 63
3 46 HEIGL Nadja 1996 AUT 10008623886 SU Bikestore.cc Team 405 0 49 103 0 150 103
4 12 ** COOPER Amalie 2005 GBR 10108310988 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 363 0 76 84 69 58 76
5 38 RUMPL Laura 1998 AUT 10093162218 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 281 42 63 69 49 0 58
6 7 REICHERT Alina 1996 AUT 10074541955 Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz 254 21 30 42 93 42 26
7 33 GIGELE Jana 1997 AUT 10107512558 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 249 0 11 0 45 63 130
8 999 KOFLER Anna 1997 AUT 10115996119 URC Veloblitz 248 36 32 0 0 180 0
9 47 SLAVINEC Romana 1990 AUT 10092981251 SOLTEC TEAM 217 39 42 0 30 53 53
10 13 * EHRENREICH Franziska 2003 AUT 10138833050 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 217 32 36 58 63 28 0
11 6 PLATTNER Anna 1993 AUT 10119706771 Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz 197 17 0 0 180 0 0
12 36 MACHNER Katharina 1994 AUT 10083415637 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 188 14 14 0 0 115 45
13 31 AUTENGRUBER Petra 1992 AUT 10110377896 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 160 0 1 36 0 84 39
14 2 HARTL Manuela 1975 GER 10007414521 Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz 151 4 5 39 0 103 0
15 23 BRUNHOFER Melanie 1991 AUT 10091992558 La Musette Radunion 150 0 0 0 0 0 150
16 999 BERNHARD Magdalena 1996 AUT 10118751626 PBIKE.AT - Racing Team 150 0 0 0 150 0 0
17 16 * KREIDL Katharina 2001 AUT 10048898084 UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 138 1 1 34 32 34 36
18 1 HOLZER Belinda 2000 AUT 10144339014 Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz 135 0 0 0 42 0 93
19 999 FRUH Magdalena 2000 AUT 10139404239 Racing Team Haiming 132 53 34 45 0 0 0
20 40 THOMA Pia-Maria 1984 AUT 10106945514 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 121 63 58 0 0 0 0
21 43 * VOGL Anja 2001 AUT 10035025569 STP cycling club 120 1 0 28 0 22 69
22 999 SCHONAUER Petra 1971 AUT 10035027387 RCARBO Felbermayr Wels 116 18 20 39 36 0
23 8 SCHALLAU Julia 1989 GER 10106091308 Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz 103 0 0 103 0 0
24 999 * GSCHWENTNER Leila 2003 AUT 10083975106 MAXX-SOLAR ROSE WOMEN RACING 103 103 0 0 0 0 0
25 999 ** HALLWIRTH Julia 2005 AUT 10035029209 Geizhals.at VICCRD 94 12 7 0 26 49 0
26 999 KUMHOFER Simone 1983 AUT 10062359765 Omni-Biotic Power-Team 93 0 0 0 0 93 0
27 35 KRAUT Cecilia 1976 AUT 10110725379 ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 93 18 6 0 0 69 0
28 44 CUDRIGH Maria 1993 AUT 10128321381 2RC Format 84 0 0 0 0 0 84
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EBERHARDT Verena
WILLINGER Nadine
PICHLER Corina
FRIEDRICH Chiara
HUBER Julia

SVOZIL Anna
BARNTHALER Sarah
MARTINI Johanna
DROSLER Theresa
SCHONAUER Lara Marie
GIERINGER Sandra
STEINER Nina

ZIEGLER Carina
BAUMGARTNER Lena
LAIMER Victoria
KUHRN Sabrina
BRANDMAIR Marlene
WIESTNER Lisa
GURTNER-REINTHALER Kerstin
GURTNER Marina
ALBRECHT Emma
BURTSCHER Larissa
THANNER Gabriela
ILLES Sandrina
NEMETH Bettina Timea
BRIEFER Anna
NEUMULLER Karoline
STRASSER Katharina
CSENAR Lisa
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10008670770
10127957835
10144276164
10035053861
10130749819
10122999822
10110145096
10035120751
10144339317
10051398159
10105723819
10118029782
10126300852
10096522963
10104410174
10128980981
10111025574
10117814463
10143298484
10080175938
10059825237
10141770332
10092222126
10015206247
10023591592
10128395648
10016293859
10116647130
10002810354

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
RC ARBO SK Voest

Team PRO ENERGETIC ARBO
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

La Musette Radunion

One World Cycling Club e.V.
Hess Cycling Team

Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz

RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels

La Musette Radunion

La Musette Radunion

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

La Musette Radunion

La Musette Radunion

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
La Musette Radunion

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

La Musette Radunion

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Steinbach Bike Team

RSV Vor dem Arlberg

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz
Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz
Geizhals.at VICCRD

RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach

RC ARBO SK Voest

Team Cookina ARBO A. Graz
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